PTS Series
06/02
Description
The PTS Submersible Pressure Transmitter is designed to withstand the harshest of industrial
environments.  This fully submersible transmitter is a reliable and economical method of obtaining
readings with an accuracy level of 0.25%.  The PTS features a moisture free, maintenance free vent filter
that protects the vent from moisture and foreign object intrusion.   Also, the surge protection circuit
provides an  additional level  of protection from electrical surges caused by electrostatic discharge and

Specifications
Other outputs & options available
How to Order: Specify product code
PRODUCT CODES
Submersible Transmitter
Range Code
0-3 psi (83.1 in/H2O) PTS3
0-5 psi (138.4 in/H2O) PTS5
0-10 psi (276.8 in/H2O) PTS10
0-15 psi PTS15
0-30 psi PTS30
0-50 psi PTS50
0-100 psi PTS100
0-150 psi PTS150
0-200 psi PTS200
0-300 psi PTS300
0-500 psi PTS500
Other PTS-OR
* Calibrated in psi only.
Other ranges (e.g. ft of H2O) available upon request
SUBMERSIBLE PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
5.500"
139.700mm
1.000"
25.400mm
Ø
1.
00
0"
25
.4
00
m
m
Ø
.7
50
"
19
.0
50
m
m
POLYESTER CAP
CABLE
Wire Lead
Wiring Colour Code V mA
1 Red +Excitation. +Excitation /Signal
2 Black -Excitation/Signal -Excitation/Signal
3 Green +Signal NC
Grnd. Shield Gnd Gnd